CLARENDON COLLEGE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

CONSENT TO RELEASE DIRECTORY INFORMATION OF MINORS

Under the terms of the Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act of 1974 and its amendments

Student Identification Number or SSN

Student's Name (Last, First, MI)

(commonly known as the "Buckley Amendment"), Clarendon College has designated the items listed below as "Directory Information." This information will not be released by Clarendon College for any student who is considered a minor unless permission is granted by a student's parent or guardian.	
DIRECTORY INFORMATION: Student name, date and place of birth, home address, home telephone, e-mail address, marital status, classification, dates of attendance, major and minor, current class schedule, degrees and awards received, number of hours enrolled for current semester, photographs, previous education agencies/institutions attended, participation in officially recognized activities and sports, weights and heights of members of athletic teams, and the most recent previous educational agency or institution attended by the student.	
Please consider very carefully the decision to release "Directory Information". If such a request is made, to College will release your student's name in press releases, including Dean's Honor Roll notification to hometo newspapers. Student activities, campus organizations, and friends will also be able to obtain directory information.	wn
Once filed, this request becomes a permanent part of your student's record and will be honored until you struct Clarendon College, in writing, to have the request removed or your student reaches the age of 18.	in-
PARENT/GUARDIAN CONSENT I have carefully read the above and give consent to Clarendon College to disclose my student's "Directory Information" to non-institutional persons or organizations.	
Parent/Guardian Printed Name	
Signature Date	